
 

 

 
Statement for the period from 07/11/2025 to 07/11/2025

 

 

11/11/2025 15:46:00

Account Number - 117802000000595  VENKATRAMA
POULTRIES LTD

GUNTUR-C.M. NAGAR (1178)

Customer Id : 2185988
Open Dt : 24/01/2011
Scheme Code : CDSUR-CD PLATINUM PLUS
Status : Active
Address :
5-87-39/1,NEAR NAYAR HOTEL LAKSHMIPURAM MAIN
ROAD
GUNTUR
522002

4-5-38 RING
ROAD;GUNTUR;GUNTUR;522007
EMAIL ID : iob1178@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001178
MICR CODE : 520020104

DATE CHQ
NO

NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

07-NOV-2025 1178.02.369 TRF 40000000.00 40185066.00

07-NOV-2025 3092.02.278 TRF 2300000.00 42485066.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25311345995-
ELITE TOUR-VRPPL

TRF 667027.00 41818039.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311346069-
FAMOUS CHI-VRPPL

TRF 8888.00 41809151.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311346120-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 1204833.00 40604318.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25311346164-
PARASNATH -VRPPL

TRF 607446.00 39996872.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25311346206-
SHRI SHYAM-VRPPL

TRF 381095.00 39615777.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311346247-
RANJIT TYR-VRPPL

TRF 22900.00 39592877.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN25311346284-
AGRIWIN SA-VRPPL

TRF 54507.00 39538370.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25311346318-
AROMAS AND-VRPPL

TRF 560000.00 38978370.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25311346335-
RSV RICE I-VRPPL

TRF 717885.00 38260485.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311346354-SRI
PARASU-VRPPL

TRF 5714.00 38254771.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN25311346368-
SRI LAKSHM-VRPPL

TRF 16875.00 38237896.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311346401-SRI
YADAGI-VRPPL

TRF 2666.00 38235230.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25311346480-D
ATUM VIL-VRPPL

TRF 14745.00 38220485.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25311346494-
CEASEFIRE -VRPPL

TRF 160178.00 38060307.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25311346515-
SHRI SHYAM-VRPPL

TRF 499819.00 37560488.00



07-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25311346555-
LAXMI MEDI-VRPPL

TRF 900.00 37559588.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25311346591-
SHRI SHANT-VRPPL

TRF 264189.00 37295399.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25311346626-
SHREYANS P-VRPPL

TRF 349107.00 36946292.00

07-NOV-2025 SRI VENKATA DURGA CEMENT
GENERAL ME-NET@491835

TRF 29750.00 36916542.00

07-NOV-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES PVT
LTD-NET@492153

TRF 1500000.00 35416542.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311363403-
CENTRAL PO-VRPPL

TRF 175669.00 35240873.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25311363450-
RELIANCE J-VRPPL

TRF 1409.00 35239464.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25311363473-
BHARTI AIR-VRPPL

TRF 21900.00 35217564.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25311363492-M K
TRANSP-VRPPL

TRF 29297.00 35188267.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25311363508-
SHAIK JANI-VRPPL

TRF 4090.00 35184177.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25311363524-
DONDAPATI -VRPPL

TRF 3000.00 35181177.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25311363534-M S
AGENCI-VRPPL

TRF 5820.00 35175357.00

07-NOV-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES
LIMITED-VENKAT-NET@498613

TRF 26781736.00 8393621.00

07-NOV-2025 ITAX-071125-NET@641237 TRF 8406.00 8385215.00

07-NOV-2025 POLIMERA KRISHNA REDDY-
NET@499093

TRF 44550.00 8340665.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414386-
RAVI SARMA-BP112526428

TRF 9976.00 8330689.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25311414389-
ABIS FOODS-VRPPL

TRF 749250.00 7581439.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25311414400-
PALLE VAMS-VRPPL

TRF 69345.00 7512094.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414414-
KODAMANCHI-VRPPL

TRF 11500.00 7500594.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25311414421-
CHENNAMARA-VRPPL

TRF 6500.00 7494094.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25311414428-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 1149021.00 6345073.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414423-
RAMANAMMA -BP112526428

TRF 10424.00 6334649.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311414439-
MAHENDRA R-VRPPL

TRF 50000.00 6284649.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414441-
LAKSHMI YA-BP112526428

TRF 10391.00 6274258.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25311414448-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 124914.00 6149344.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311414455-
KEERTHI MI-VRPPL

TRF 24652.00 6124692.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414458-
ANKAMMA NO-BP112526428

TRF 10044.00 6114648.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311414461-
LAKSHMI GA-VRPPL

TRF 39600.00 6075048.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25311414465-
SHREE SHYA-VRPPL

TRF 670877.00 5404171.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414468-
APPALANARA-BP112526428

TRF 13044.00 5391127.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25311414473-
KONDEPATI -VRPPL

TRF 23758.00 5367369.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25311414476-
AGRICULTUR-VRPPL

TRF 654676.00 4712693.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25311414483-
KONDEPATI -VRPPL

TRF 16600.00 4696093.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414486-
ALIVELU SI-BP112526428

TRF 10424.00 4685669.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311414495-SRI
SAI BA-VRPPL

TRF 519712.00 4165957.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414496-
BANGARAMM -BP112526428

TRF 10424.00 4155533.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25311414502-
LYFIUS PHA-VRPPL

TRF 48989.00 4106544.00



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 4.2385066E7    Total Credit: 4.23E7

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414512-
SATYAVATHI-BP112526428

TRF 9264.00 4097280.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25311414514-
SAMBASIVA -VRPPL

TRF 28558.00 4068722.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414519-
YATHILA NA-BP112526428

TRF 10074.00 4058648.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311414531-
VIPPALA RA-VRPPL

TRF 13725.00 4044923.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414535-
REVALLA SA-BP112526428

TRF 10513.00 4034410.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414541-
KUMARI MEE-BP112526428

TRF 12424.00 4021986.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25311414544-
MAA SHARDA-VRPPL

TRF 676969.00 3345017.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414553-
JAGAMMA SR-BP112526428

TRF 13044.00 3331973.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25311414556-
SPYCLOUD T-VRPPL

TRF 90990.00 3240983.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414561-
PARAVATHI -BP112526428

TRF 9314.00 3231669.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25311414565-
LAKSHMI SC-VRPPL

TRF 113280.00 3118389.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414567-
MULLU  ANA-BP112526428

TRF 7922.00 3110467.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414573-
JAGANNADHA-BP112526428

TRF 11040.00 3099427.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25311414574-SRI
VENKAT-VRPPL

TRF 28971.00 3070456.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25311414582-
SAINATH ME-VRPPL

TRF 4402.00 3066054.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25311414591-
VENKATESHW-VRPPL

TRF 145200.00 2920854.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25311414603-
SOUMYA PAP-VRPPL

TRF 9495.00 2911359.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25311414606-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 1207380.00 1703979.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25311414616-
CHENDRAMMA-VRPPL

TRF 409177.00 1294802.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25311414619-
VISHWANATH-VRPPL

TRF 216948.00 1077854.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25311414627-
BALAJI GUP-VRPPL

TRF 141929.00 935925.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25311414632-
MAHAMAYA R-VRPPL

TRF 247674.00 688251.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25311414636-
MANGAL RIC-VRPPL

TRF 562368.00 125883.00

07-NOV-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25311414640-
REGAAL RES-VRPPL

TRF 25883.00 100000.00


